
Boys 5000 Meter Run Finals

PLACE VIDEO ATHLETE TEAM MARK POINTS

1 Jadeth Elder 12 Thermopolis High School 17:59.26 1

2 Kaiden Moss 10 Wyoming Indian High School 18:36.95 2

3 Ammon Gevas 10 Thermopolis High School 19:12.29 3

4 Colton SunRhodes 12 Wyoming Indian High School 19:12.61 4

5 Antyn Bell 11 Wyoming Indian High School 19:26.93 5

6 Davien Martinez 11 Thermopolis High School 19:39.38 6

7 Cole Keller 12 Thermopolis High School 19:50.92 7

8 Glorian Blackbear 9 Wind River High School 20:05.10

9 Treyshaun Sleeper 11 Wyoming Indian High School 20:11.57 8

1 Aven Posey 12 Wyoming Indian High School 20:11.87 9

10 Wesley Underwood 12 Fort Washakie High School 20:11.95

11 Jordan Black 11 Wyoming Indian High School 20:33.64 10

12 Mitchell C'Hair 12 Wyoming Indian High School 20:36.14 11

13 Caleb Addison 12 Wyoming Indian High School 20:36.89

14 Louis Kills Crow Indian 10 Little Wound School 20:40.75 12

2 Marley Underwood 11 Wyoming Indian High School 20:45.40

15 Payton LeBeau 10 Little Wound School 20:57.03 13

16 Teancum Gevas 11 Thermopolis High School 21:38.27 14

17 Joseph Bear 12 Little Wound School 22:05.92 15

18 Memphis Tall Man 12 Little Wound School 22:07.27 16

3 Scout Friday 10 Wyoming Indian High School 22:11.28

4 Ron McElroy, Jr. 12 Wyoming Indian High School 22:20.63

5 Hackett Becker 11 Thermopolis High School 22:34.85 17
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PLACE VIDEO ATHLETE TEAM MARK POINTS

19 Gavin Kowlok 10 Wind River High School 22:43.96

6 Francisco Richards 10 Little Wound School 23:24.12 18

20 KayCee McCabe 10 Fort Washakie High School 23:48.49

7 Nathaniel Headley 10 Wyoming Indian High School 24:05.15

8 Kaiden Mannie 9 Wyoming Indian High School 24:14.18

21 Jeremiah Brave Heart 12 Little Wound School 25:01.27 19

9 Allen Thurman 9 Thermopolis High School 25:08.75 20

22 Alec Martinez 11 Thermopolis High School 25:16.68

10 Joey Hill 11 Fort Washakie High School 25:40.40

23 Tayen Feather Earring 12 Little Wound School 25:45.07 21

11 Trystan Gould 9 Wyoming Indian High School 26:05.28

12 Josh Red Owl 11 Little Wound School 26:32.99

13 Ty Hereford 12 Fort Washakie High School 27:28.92

14 Jayden Red Owl 12 Little Wound School 27:43.02

24 Jayce Fire Thunder 10 Little Wound School 27:43.38

15 Skye Wallowingbull 9 Arapahoe Charter School 29:23.24

16 Aiden Cleare 9 Thermopolis High School 31:00.89

17 Nathaniel Romero 9 Little Wound School 32:26.32

Boys 5000 Meter Run Finals Team Scores

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORERS TIMES

1
Wyoming Indian High
School 28 2+4+5+8+9 (10+11)

1:34 1-5 Split | 19:31
Avg

2 Thermopolis High School 31 1+3+6+7+14 (17+20)
3:39 1-5 Split | 19:40

Avg

3 Little Wound School 74 12+13+15+16+18
(19+21)

2:43 1-5 Split | 21:51
Avg
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Girls 5000 Meter Run Finals

PLACE VIDEO ATHLETE TEAM MARK POINTS

1 Dai'Onna Posey 11 Wyoming Indian High School 21:59.67 1

2 Olivia Remacle 11 Wind River High School 22:49.09

3 Marysa Trumbull 10 Wyoming Indian High School 23:48.66 2

4 Jakae Elder 9 Thermopolis High School 24:18.49

5 Takara Ferris 12 Wyoming Indian High School 24:46.18 3

6 Surene Williams 10 Wyoming Indian High School 25:10.16 4

7 Tristan Her Many Horses 9 Wyoming Indian High School 25:38.66 5

1 Arleigh Murray 9 Wind River High School 26:12.06

8 Mimi Johnson 10 Thermopolis High School 26:34.37

9 Rayonna Brave Bird 10 Little Wound School 27:34.68 6

10 Feather Spoonhunter 11 Wyoming Indian High School 28:42.62 7

11 Jadis Reddy 12 Little Wound School 29:02.28 8

2 Aliyah Hubbard 10 Wyoming Indian High School 29:18.68 9

3 Jaleah Blackburn 11 Wyoming Indian High School 31:25.21

4 Jailynn Norse 12 Wyoming Indian High School 31:36.14

12 Kenzi Red Owl 11 Little Wound School 32:38.28 10

5 Kendal Underwood 10 Wyoming Indian High School 33:09.29

6 Cadence Good Soldier 9 Little Wound School 33:33.02 11

13 Royale Ghost 11 Little Wound School 33:59.44 12

7 Vanessa Gutierrez 11 Little Wound School 35:26.92 13

14 Phoenix Red Elk 9 Little Wound School 38:19.54 14

Girls 5000 Meter Run Finals Team Scores
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PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORERS TIMES

1
Wyoming Indian High
School 15 1+2+3+4+5 (7+9)

3:38 1-5 Split | 24:16
Avg

2 Little Wound School 47 6+8+10+11+12
(13+14)

6:24 1-5 Split | 31:21
Avg
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